
LA MIRADA DISC GOLF LOCAL RATINGS
(Available Online At WWW.LMDGC.ORG)

August 21, 2007

LAST NAME PLAYER NAME NUMBER PDGA RATING 08/21/07 08/14/07 08/11/07 08/07/07 07/31/07 07/24/07 07/17/07 07/14/07 07/10/07

Abbott "Keno"_Cesar Abbott 819 796 849 812
Abe Ryan Abe 21128 940
Alcala Jose Alcala 22263 971 990 956 986 992 1023 982 981 972 954 990
Aldrich Roger Aldrich 29616 963 938 922
Aldridge DJ Aldridge 853 858 833 876 843 854
Alvarez Armondo Alvarez 16221 979 979
Angus Eric Angus 873
Ascheri Kenny Ascheri 31812 859 875 843 876 879 906 876 889 866 864 854
Ascheri Kevin Ascheri 31813 803 805 796 810 824 799 816 842 795
Ascheri Rick Ascheri 31811 867 882 881 913 888 859 866 862 901 846 912
Ascheri Shane Ascheri 818 818
Astengo Danny Astengo 866 866
Berlin Jon Berlin 15624 912 905 913 893
Billings Hal Billings 754 777 779 711
Boswell Jason Boswell 857 862 867 879 828 871 877 834
Bretado "Super"_Dave Bretado 26981 984 995 1012 1022 969 953 972 988
Bretado Israel Bretado 817 862 804 777 812 828
Butler Jr Tim Butler Jr 835 834
Butler Sr Tim Butler Sr 861
Carson Kyle Carson 863 924 834 830 864
Carvin Tim Carvin 852
Cisneros Marcus Cisneros 2046 968 1008 1008
Civitak "Bama"_Steve Civitak 15556 945 951 993
Clark Alex Clark 21557 890
Clark Patrick Clark 852 859 806 892
Claxton Chris Claxton 874 918 886 859 905 889 873
Claxton Quinn Claxton 167 167
Counterman Jeff Counterman 783
Cowden Kevin Cowden 734
Danniels Aubrey Danniels 868
Dantuma Dan Dantuma 924 920 953 936
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Davis Bill Davis 5765 957
Dever Jim Dever 648
Diaz Matt Diaz 920 937 904 963 913 956 893
Dodd Tommy Dodd 31719 788 836 843 835 857 806 786
Dollier Craig Dollier 885 885
Donelan Rick Donelan 5391 944 944
Downing Kathy Downing 20484 870 874
Echmann Tommy Echmann 916
Endeman Nathan Endeman 871 871
Farley Cory Farley 31642 942 931 931 959 912
Fernandez Jose Fernandez 911
Fletcher Alan Fletcher 814
Fliehmann Jim Fliehmann 904 937 886 934 926 912
Flocken Roddy Flocken 894 853
Fuchs David Fuchs 17433 934 932
Fuhr Ricky Fuhr 740 740
Ganshert Phil Ganshert 777 938 964
Garcia Adriana Garcia 705
Garrison Nevin Garrison 17472 910
Gavrylyuk Pavlo Gavrylyuk 879 894 866
Gomez Julio Gomez 935 935
Gonzales Gabriel Gonzales 996 996
Grace Larry Grace 930 899 940 972 972 913 932
Granquist Doug Granquist 31335 920 940
Guiness Kevin Guiness 759
Gxxxxx Dave Gxxxxx 895 895
Hayashi Daniel Hayashi 911 928
Hayeman Carl Hayeman 917 917
Henke Bud Henke 953
Hickman Kevin Hickman 954 984 958 917 924 972 923 844
Horrocks Sam Horrocks 776 776
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Hulling Josh Hulling 662
Jimenez Kevin Jimenez 770 770
Joseph Jim Joseph 905 913
Kelly David Kelly 30754 896 904
Kenyon Curtis Kenyon 818
Kenyon Curtis Kenyon 829
Koklys John Koklys 716
Kreiden Mark Kreiden 871 871
Kronebusch Dylan Kronebusch 778
Kronebusch Steve Kronebusch 854 834
Kronebusch Tom Kronebusch 928
Kucera Jason Kucera 891
Lamas Derrick Lamas 811 881 765 788
Leslie Brian Leslie 922 913 961
Leslie Kevin Leslie 911 876 954 925
Leslie Scott Leslie 890 847
Lind Mark Lind 31910 914 898
Lineberger Brandon Lineberger 886 937 849 878 857 871 913 894
Lineberger Ryan Lineberger 846 825 922 839 753 889
Lojon Adrian Lojon 807
Loko Flip Loko 834 858 833 800 843
Lopez Jesse Lopez 758 759 765 741 776
Lopez Sam Lopez 889 928 867 924 871 883
Massey-Miller Davis Massey-Miller 27522 956 982
McBeth Paul McBeth 27523 977 958
McGuire Robbie McGuire 884
McIntee Robert McIntee 28234 997 1013 1007
McIntosh Ryan McIntosh 782 782
McKean Tim McKean 887
Medina Keith Medina 763 796 730
Mendivil William Mendivil 899 899
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Mike Big Mike 919
Mills Mike Mills 824 824
Molder Rico Molder 778 778
Mulinowski Roger Mulinowski 859
Musick Bobby Musick 15911 1023
Neill Craig Neill 16384 978 1004 941 1001 944 972 1003
Neill Jeff Neill 13656 967 978 974 983 993
Nichols David Nichols 919 965 931 909 906 914 917 903
Norbut Eric Norbut 961 946 986 1000 982 944 984 961
Oakes Chris Oakes 942 965 958 965 894 953 917 949 999 912
O'Donnell Sean O'Donnell 874
Oreich George Oreich 799 799
Paich George Paich 775
Patterson Eric Patterson 873 873
Peich George Peich 841 843 867 812
Porras Aaron Porras 770
Potter Dennis Potter 30826 836 854
Puente Rich Puente 24952 899 927
Purray Aaron Purray 672
Rafay Bobby Rafay 918 946 886 901 929 905 935 889 954
Raley Mike Raley 7846 1000 983
Renda Carl Renda 32852 926 917 906
Rodriguez Brandon Rodriguez 812 812
Rodriguez Noah Rodriguez 21215 930 934 946
Ruvalcaba Raul Ruvalcaba 897 834 937 953 854
Saab Randy Saab 19930 972 963 963
Sacks Tyler Sacks 794 794
Sandoval Chris Sandoval 28490 929 959 953 954 972 964 990
Sawyer Dave Sawyer 32998 922 937 931 950 929 857 935 925 969 912
Schneider Brad Schneider 797 797
Schneider Jeff Schneider 640 640
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Scott Jeff Scott 856
Settler Bradley Settler 825 825
Sievert Bryan Sievert 904 904
Smith Daryl Smith 889 889
Spencer Britt Spencer 895
Stevens Chance Stevens 945
Tosatto Bill Tosatto 866
Triggs Josh Triggs 885 921 871 898 901 844
Uller Christopher Uller 787 787
Veteto Jeff Veteto 867
Veteto Nichole Veteto 685
Vodike Lisle Vodike 922 922
Walker Jerome Walker 751 706 760 818
Wallace Troy Wallace 875 928 876 890 835 889 830
Washburn Casey Washburn 802 808 862 735
Weaver Justin Weaver 902 913 900 929 880 889
Westmoreland David Westmoreland 31417 958 954
Wilson Kevin Wilson 10330 840
Wilson Rob Wilson 2021 966 970 1021 967 976 1001 991 937
Wise Paul Wise 908 906
Wright Andrew Wright 874
Yoshitake Calvin Yoshitake 859
Yoshitake Casey Yoshitake 900 918 903 894 943 852 901 913 864
Yoshitake Dennis_"Yoshi" Yoshitake 889 889
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LAST NAME PLAYER NAME NUMBER PDGA RATING 
Abbott "Keno"_Cesar Abbott 819
Abe Ryan Abe 21128 940
Alcala Jose Alcala 22263 971 990
Aldrich Roger Aldrich 29616 963 938
Aldridge DJ Aldridge 853
Alvarez Armondo Alvarez 16221 979
Angus Eric Angus 873
Ascheri Kenny Ascheri 31812 859 875
Ascheri Kevin Ascheri 31813 803 805
Ascheri Rick Ascheri 31811 867 882
Ascheri Shane Ascheri 818
Astengo Danny Astengo 866
Berlin Jon Berlin 15624 912
Billings Hal Billings 754
Boswell Jason Boswell 857
Bretado "Super"_Dave Bretado 26981 984 995
Bretado Israel Bretado 817
Butler Jr Tim Butler Jr 835
Butler Sr Tim Butler Sr 861
Carson Kyle Carson 863
Carvin Tim Carvin 852
Cisneros Marcus Cisneros 2046 968 1008
Civitak "Bama"_Steve Civitak 15556 945 951
Clark Alex Clark 21557 890
Clark Patrick Clark 852
Claxton Chris Claxton 874
Claxton Quinn Claxton 167
Counterman Jeff Counterman 783
Cowden Kevin Cowden 734
Danniels Aubrey Danniels 868
Dantuma Dan Dantuma 924

06/30/07 06/26/07 06/19/07 06/12/07 06/09/07 06/05/07 05/29/07 05/22/07 05/15/07

940
952 989 1031 976 1009 1021 1027 1002 997

873
862 869 872 864 896 874 840 886 900
832 749 793 817 772 814
886 924 861 920 817 831 851 895

918 920 944 891
749
841 831 884

1042 1017 997 985 998 978 1005 1024

828 823
862 859

851 866 840

878 836 892 884 859 812

783
734

868
874 917
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Davis Bill Davis 5765 957
Dever Jim Dever 648
Diaz Matt Diaz 920
Dodd Tommy Dodd 31719 788 836
Dollier Craig Dollier 885
Donelan Rick Donelan 5391 944
Downing Kathy Downing 20484 870 874
Echmann Tommy Echmann 916
Endeman Nathan Endeman 871
Farley Cory Farley 31642 942 931
Fernandez Jose Fernandez 911
Fletcher Alan Fletcher 814
Fliehmann Jim Fliehmann 904
Flocken Roddy Flocken 894
Fuchs David Fuchs 17433 934
Fuhr Ricky Fuhr 740
Ganshert Phil Ganshert 777 938 964
Garcia Adriana Garcia 705
Garrison Nevin Garrison 17472 910
Gavrylyuk Pavlo Gavrylyuk 879
Gomez Julio Gomez 935
Gonzales Gabriel Gonzales 996
Grace Larry Grace 930
Granquist Doug Granquist 31335 920 940
Guiness Kevin Guiness 759
Gxxxxx Dave Gxxxxx 895
Hayashi Daniel Hayashi 911
Hayeman Carl Hayeman 917
Henke Bud Henke 953
Hickman Kevin Hickman 954
Horrocks Sam Horrocks 776

06/30/07 06/26/07 06/19/07 06/12/07 06/09/07 06/05/07 05/29/07 05/22/07 05/15/07

648
897 929 911 851 961 928 922

793 864 817 883 851 823 918

874
916

922
911

814
860 906 911 892 917 877 918

939
952 919

964

872 939 940 891
935 873 788 918

971 952 883 909 939 874
940

759

928 851 906 940

929 976
985 1009 978 994 997
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Hulling Josh Hulling 662
Jimenez Kevin Jimenez 770
Joseph Jim Joseph 905
Kelly David Kelly 30754 896 904
Kenyon Curtis Kenyon 818
Kenyon Curtis Kenyon 829
Koklys John Koklys 716
Kreiden Mark Kreiden 871
Kronebusch Dylan Kronebusch 778
Kronebusch Steve Kronebusch 854
Kronebusch Tom Kronebusch 928
Kucera Jason Kucera 891
Lamas Derrick Lamas 811
Leslie Brian Leslie 922
Leslie Kevin Leslie 911
Leslie Scott Leslie 890
Lind Mark Lind 31910 914 898
Lineberger Brandon Lineberger 886
Lineberger Ryan Lineberger 846
Lojon Adrian Lojon 807
Loko Flip Loko 834
Lopez Jesse Lopez 758
Lopez Sam Lopez 889
Massey-Miller Davis Massey-Miller 27522 956 982
McBeth Paul McBeth 27523 977 958
McGuire Robbie McGuire 884
McIntee Robert McIntee 28234 997 1013
McIntosh Ryan McIntosh 782
McKean Tim McKean 887
Medina Keith Medina 763
Mendivil William Mendivil 899

06/30/07 06/26/07 06/19/07 06/12/07 06/09/07 06/05/07 05/29/07 05/22/07 05/15/07

662

851
904

817 818
823
716

778
874
928

891

941 873
885 913

892 930
898

807

796 759 808 719
878 872 911 862 883 895

958
827 929 913 865

1018

887
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LAST NAME PLAYER NAME NUMBER PDGA RATING 
Mike Big Mike 919
Mills Mike Mills 824
Molder Rico Molder 778
Mulinowski Roger Mulinowski 859
Musick Bobby Musick 15911 1023
Neill Craig Neill 16384 978
Neill Jeff Neill 13656 967 978
Nichols David Nichols 919
Norbut Eric Norbut 961
Oakes Chris Oakes 942
O'Donnell Sean O'Donnell 874
Oreich George Oreich 799
Paich George Paich 775
Patterson Eric Patterson 873
Peich George Peich 841
Porras Aaron Porras 770
Potter Dennis Potter 30826 836 854
Puente Rich Puente 24952 899 927
Purray Aaron Purray 672
Rafay Bobby Rafay 918
Raley Mike Raley 7846 1000 983
Renda Carl Renda 32852 926 917
Rodriguez Brandon Rodriguez 812
Rodriguez Noah Rodriguez 21215 930 934
Ruvalcaba Raul Ruvalcaba 897
Saab Randy Saab 19930 972 963
Sacks Tyler Sacks 794
Sandoval Chris Sandoval 28490 929 959
Sawyer Dave Sawyer 32998 922
Schneider Brad Schneider 797
Schneider Jeff Schneider 640

06/30/07 06/26/07 06/19/07 06/12/07 06/09/07 06/05/07 05/29/07 05/22/07 05/15/07

919

859
1000 1009 1065 1027 1029 1015
1012 920 978 983 1011 997
994 987 972

906
971 920 939 966 927

934 980 952 985 907 952 950 931 891
874

770 715 840

752 750
827 873 862

927
745 598

997
928

924 967 961 904 891
906

970 924 940 939 939
943 920 874 892 948 944
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Scott Jeff Scott 856
Settler Bradley Settler 825
Sievert Bryan Sievert 904
Smith Daryl Smith 889
Spencer Britt Spencer 895
Stevens Chance Stevens 945
Tosatto Bill Tosatto 866
Triggs Josh Triggs 885
Uller Christopher Uller 787
Veteto Jeff Veteto 867
Veteto Nichole Veteto 685
Vodike Lisle Vodike 922
Walker Jerome Walker 751
Wallace Troy Wallace 875
Washburn Casey Washburn 802
Weaver Justin Weaver 902
Westmoreland David Westmoreland 31417 958 954
Wilson Kevin Wilson 10330 840
Wilson Rob Wilson 2021 966 970
Wise Paul Wise 908
Wright Andrew Wright 874
Yoshitake Calvin Yoshitake 859
Yoshitake Casey Yoshitake 900
Yoshitake Dennis_"Yoshi" Yoshitake 889

06/30/07 06/26/07 06/19/07 06/12/07 06/09/07 06/05/07 05/29/07 05/22/07 05/15/07

856

895

866
934 872 873 848 840 931 882

721

840
974 920 952 950 984 962
884 929 886 944

874
866 851

918 883 907 926 873
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